No. C 38601

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Jul 31, 2010
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

TIMBER PRODUCTS MANUFACTURERS
RICHARD E. MOLENDA

951 EAST THIRD AVE

SPOKANE WA 99202-2287

EARL DEFUR
1963 HWY 52 WEST
EMMETT ID 83617

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
DIRECTOR MERLE ANSLEY 41 SUNRISE ROAD
DIRECTOR GREG LAMBERT 187 NW 2ND STREET
DIRECTOR HARRY CHEFF PO BOX 70

DIRECTOR TOM SHAFFER PO BOX 619

DIRECTOR STEVE LINTON 1122 HIGHWAY 2
DIRECTOR DAN CLARIDGE PO BOX 279

DIRECTOR JEFF BOSMA PO BOX 40142
DIRECTOR BILL CLAWSON PO BOX 17557
DIRECTOR RUSS VAAGEN 565 WEST FIFTH
TREASURER KYLE KERBY BOX D

DIRECTOR BRAD CORKILL PO BOX 179

DIRECTOR TODD JOHNSON PO BOX 549

TREASURER MIKE CLEMENTS PO BOX 8288
SECRETARY RICHARD E MOLENDA 951 EAST THIRD AVENUE
PRESIDENT RICHARD E MOLENDA 951 EAST THIRD AVENUE

City State Country
BONNERS FERRY ID USA
PRINEVILLE OR USA
COLUMBIA FALLS MT USA
HILL CITY SD USA
OLDTOWN D USA
THOMPSON

FALLS MT USA
SPOKANE WA USA
MISSOULA MT USA
COLVILLE WA USA
NEW MEADOWS ID USA
CATALDO D USA
SEELEY LAKE MT USA
BOISE D USA
SPOKANE WA USA
SPOKANE WA USA

Postal Code
83805
97754
59912
57745
83822

59873

99212
59808
99114
83654
83810
59868
83707
99202-2287
99202-2287

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

WA
C 38601

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Richard E. Molenda
Name (type or print): Richard E. Molenda

Date: 05/19/2010
Title: Interim President

Processed 05/19/2010

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




